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Company Business Name: 
D/B/A – Doing Business As (if applicable):

Address:
Company Website:
Federal Tax ID #:

NYS Vendor ID #:

Contract Administrator Name:
Title:

Address (if different from above):
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone:

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone:
Business hours (Specify M-F, Sat, Sun):

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Cell Phone:

Invoicing Entity Company Name:
Federal Tax ID #:

NYS Vendor ID #:
Is payment made to the above Entity/Federal ID#?

Note: If yes, the invoicing entity NYS Vendor ID MUST be referenced on 
Purchase Orders

Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB SB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take 
Orders

Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment Over-the-Counter Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to this Contractor Location

Empire Office Inc. X 13-1945763 1100013749 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 105 Madison Ave New York 10016 New York Ervin Roberson 212-607-5766 n/a eroberson@empireoffice.com
EvensonBest LLC 13-3917122 1000006496 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 641 Avenue of the Americas New York 10011 New York Dominick Papaleo 212-549-8000 dpapaleo@evensonbest.com
Business Furniture Inc. 22-1453912 1100011925 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 133 Rahway Avenue Elizabeth 07202 Union Kate Kerpchar 646-825-6265 kkreindler@bfifurniture.com
AMC Transfer Inc. X 11-3445393 1100164638 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 3580 Oceanside Ocean Side 11572 Nassau Arthur Desin (917) 288-5083 adesin@amctransfer.org
Arenson Office Furnishings Inc. 13-3176355 1000012985 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 1115 Broadway 6th Floor New York 10010 New York Sue Marowitz (212) 633-2400 smarowitz@aof.com
Image Office Environments LLC X 20-3069688 1100131590 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 1154 Rt. 22 Mountainside 07092 Morris Lisa Piechocinski (908) 403-1197 lpiechocinski@image-office.com
WB Wood NY LLC 20-2218703 1000008585 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 225 Park Avenue South Suite 201 New York 10003 New York Marie Therese Luzine-Baker (212)647-6231 mluzine@wbwood.com
Waldner’s Business Environments Inc X 11-1554704 1000023854 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 125 Rt. 110 Farmingdale 11735 Nassau Susan Kennedy (646) 531-3023 sKennedy@waldners.com
Nickerson NY LLC 06-0905538 1000005344 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 11 Moffitt Blvd Bay Shore 11706 Nassau Stephanie Keller (631) 666-0200 skeller@nickersoncorp.com
Lane Office Furniture Inc. 13-3680228 1000006437 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 256 West 38th Street 5th Floor New York 10018 New York Daniel Hickey (212) 204-9813 DH@laneoffice.com
WL Concepts & Production Inc. X 11-3627108 1000041577 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 1 Bennington Ave Freeport 11520 Nassau James Levine
AFD Contract Furniture Inc. 13-3032681 1000026390 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 810 Seventh Avenue New York 10019 New York Sarah Molnoski (212) 721-7100 smolnoski@afd-inc.com
Accent Commercial Furniture Inc. 14-1620511 1000006902 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 3 Interstate Avenue Albany 12207 Albany Michael Gleasman (518) 482-4000 michaelg@accentny.com
Grassroots Contract Interiors LLC 45-2396499 1100056068 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 255 Great Arrow Drive Suite 16 Buffalo 14207 Buffalo Tim Hutton (716) 481-4781 timh@serviceofficedesign.com
Genesee Office Interiors Inc. X 16-1335890 1100038101 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 565 Blossom Road Suite H Rochester 14610 Monroe Marj Cunningham (585) 224-8280 goi@geneseeoffice.com
Tech Valley Office Interiors 20-5132568 1100003722 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 30 Kraft Avenue Albany 12205 Albany Rod Dion (518) 437-1089 rdion@techvalleyofficeinteriors.com
Andrew Draveck 45-3910964 1100124304 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 80 Barker Road Pittsford 14534 Monroe Andrew Draveck (585) 749-2428 adreveck@rochesterofficeinteriors.com
Contract Interiors Solutions LLC 47-2438174 1100155106 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 86 Blackstone Avenue Jamestown 14701 Chautauqua Mark Sanderson / Alex Reynolds (888) 537-2247 alexreynolds@cisevolve.com
Kimberly Scott Inc. 14-1743758 1000007121 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 904 Broadway Albany 12207 Albany Jeff Reilly (518) 256-3384 jreilly@kimberlyscott.com
Syracuse Office Equipment Corp 15-0510033 1000007334 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 375 Erie Blvd West Syracuse 13202 Onondaga Vince Sweeney 315-476-9091 vsweeney@soesyr.com
Hudson Valley Office Furniture 14-1673799 1000014124 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 375 Main Mall Poughkeepsie 12601 Dutchess John Chickery 845-471-7910 john@thewowguys.com
LLV Office Concepts LLC 27-0327635 1100052899 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 29 Church Street Saratoga Springs 12866 Saratoga Tom Tambasco 518-587-0104 tomt@llvoc.com
Redhawk Equipment 26-3492602 1000031094 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 183 Quarry Hill Estates Akron 14001 New York Michael Bonk 716-908-5853 bonkers61@gmail.com
Pucci Carpet & Furniture Inc X 16-1386336 1000015866 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 112 W Main Street Fredonia 14063 New York Todd Schaefer 716-401-9122 todds@gotopuccis.com
Roberts Office Interiors Inc. 16-1560364 1000029484 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 144 Hangar Road Rome 13441 Oneida Nick Angelicola 315-525-9921 nick@roiofficeinteriors.com
Office Equipment Co. of Staten Island Inc. 13-3321884 1100037584 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 2366 Forest Avenue Staten Island 10303 Richmond Melissa Jones 718-273-3605 mjones@oecny.com
Margen Designs X 20-0371982 1100056864 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 2371 Jackson Ave. Seaford 11783 Nassau Maria Podesta n/a maria@margendesigns.com
Office Furnishings Inc. X 26-2735580 1100182433 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 38 Sandy Court Lake Grove 11755 Suffolk Suzanne Czak 631 357-2863 sczak@officefurnishingsinc.com
Ergonomic Solutions LTD 16-1456430 1000008223 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 678 Main Street East Aurora 14052 Erie Patricia Jenks 800-416-9243 patty@ergonomic-solutions.com
The Workplace Group 11-3373768 1000051806 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm -B Aerial Way Syosset 11791 Nassau Mark Damico 631-273-7500 md@theworkplacegroup.com
Workplace Consulting Group LLC 27-3088478 1100131588 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 1 Landmark Square 2nd Floor 1 Stamford 06901 Fairfield Paulina Ribadeneyra 203-548-0305 Paulina@workspacecg.com
Design Space Studios LLC X 83-1065378 1100226956 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 7 Gilhall Circle Fairport 14450 Monroe Brenna Thering & Jackie Driscoll 585-673-8027 accounting@designspacestudios.com
B-I-L Office Furniture Inc. 11-2605823 1100211018 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 61-65 Metropolitan Ave Middle Village 11379 Monroe Stan Potash (718) 417-0500 Stanley@bilofficefurniture.com
Millington Lockwood 16-0529380 1000007442 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 3901 Genesee Street Suite 800 Buffalo 14225 Buffalo Michael Bonitatibus (716) 633-5600 mbonitatibus@millingtonlockwood.com
The Prentice Group of NY Inc. D/B/A Prentice Office Environments X 46-4007932 1100111873 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 472 Franklin Street Buffalo 14202 Buffalo Jan Malof (716) 884-8452 jmm@prentice.us
Workstation Consultants 46-1267961 1100168028 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 26 Gansevoort Street Albany 12202 Albany Kristin Liuzzi 518-512-3446 kristinliuzzi@workstationconsultants.com
Mesa Contract Inc 03-0360066 1000010971 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 4750 Shelburne Rd. Suite 10 Shelburne 05482 Chittenden Jay 802-383-1759 jay@exterusfurniture.com
DRB Business Interiors Inc. X 26-4582111 1100034163 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 153 Regent Street Saratoga Springs 12866 Saratoga Daniel Bullis (518) 306-5233 (518) 306-5256 dbullis@drbbusinessinteriors.com
LLV Office Concepts LLC 27-0327635 1100052899 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 29 Church Street Saratoga Springs 12866 Saratoga Tom Tambasco 518-587-0104 tomt@llvoc.com
Cueva Contract Inc. X X 47-3870041 1100152048 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 1641 East Genesee Street Syracuse 13210 Syracuse Laura Cueva 315-724-1985 laura.cueva@iicontractfurniture.com
MMR Enterprises Inc. D/B/A Standard Commercial Interiors X 14-1755454 1000027798 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 107 Champlain Street Albany 12204 Albany Megan Lanzetta 518-433-0029 megan@scifurniture.com
VRD Contracting Inc. X 11-3241167 1100058559 X X X M-F 8am - 4:30pm 25 Andrea Road Holbrook 11741 Suffolk Diana Frerking 631-956-7000 diana@vrdcontracting.com

917-363-4396

Enter the information requested below for each Reseller/Distributor that will provide Product to Authorized Users. In Columns B through E, indicate if the location is a NYS certified Minority- or Women-Owned Business 
Enterprise, Service-Disabled Veteran Owned Business Division, or a Small Business* (self-identified). In Columns H through J, indicate if the Reseller/Distributor is authorized to take orders, deliver Product, and/or receive 
payment. If a Reseller/Distributor is allowed to accept payment, they MUST have a NYS Vendor ID.
*A "Small Business" means a business which: (a) is resident in New York State; (b) is independently owned and operated; (c) is not dominant in its field; and, (d) employs one hundred or fewer persons

M-F 7:30am - 4:30pm
Contact for Emergencies

Janine Brennan 
Sales Representative 

janine.brennan@allseating.com

Invoicing (Entity information that will appear on invoices, for orders placed directly with the Contractor, if different from 
Contractor/Company information above)

Allseating Corporation
98-0110664
1000009836
Yes

917-363-4396

Contact for Contract Sales/Billing (if different from above)

Group 20915 Award 23295 - Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide)
ATTACHMENT 12 – CONTRACTOR and RESELLER/DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

(for ordering and contract administration purposes)

800-563-3502

biddepartmentus@allseating.com

Contractor/Company Information

Contact for Contract Administration issues

Allseating Corporation

5800 Avebury Rd, Unit 3  Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3

98-0110664
1000009836

www.allseating.com

Cindy Lawton-Moreby
Vice President Sales 

416-671-5694

800-563-3502

Miyung Lee 
General Accountant

miyung.lee@allseating.com
905-502-7200


